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DISCOUNT BASKET
APOLLO HOSPITALS MUSCAT LLC:
Section STANDARD SERVICES DISCOUNTS
Section 1 |Consultation Charges s a5 50% (In House) 20% (Visiting) 0520 LY 9550 adal hile
Section 2 [Inpatient Room Tariff sl e Jo ks 35%
Section 3 |Lab & Radiology Tariff a2y 5 elogad o jmiss 35%
Section 4 [Surgery Tariff wlded) Jdo yaiss 35%
Section 5 [Dental & Cosmetology Procedures Jeantll 5 Sl o el o) 35%
Section 6 |MRI Services (el gl aaY) o Special Rate Quoted LW pals jen

APOLLO HOSPITAL MUSCAT

INPATIENT SERVICES - ROOM TARIFFS

TYPE HOSPITAL CHARGES PER DAY RATE DISCOUNT NET RATE
Inpatient VIP / Delux Suite (Standard) o<k [ VIP gla| 150.00 52.50 97.50
Single Room (Standard) (Aid) 33 2 2| 60.00 21.00 39.00
Sharing Room (Standard) (Awis) &5 ow 22 2| 30.00 10.50 19.50

* Doctor Daily InPatient Visits charged at OMR 10.000 Per day and Nursing Charges are be billed seperately at the rate of OMR 6.000 per day.
* agll A lee Jly 6 Jirar Juaia JSo G sl agens dualas alig agall A Alee JL10.000 ey 1 sall dvagall canhall &1L Ao Gludal o,

** In patient food for patient is charged seperately at actuals .
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APOLLO HOSPITAL MUSCAT
CONSULTATION RATE
DISCOUNT RATE FOR

No. CONSULTATION RATE APOLLO HOSPITAL

1 Medical officer /General Practitioner ale sk 4.00 2.00

2 |General /Laproscopy Surgery Consultation BUl 7 daladl dal Al 5 LG 10.00 5.00

3 |EN.T Consultation soaially o1y A S| 12.00 6.00

4 |Orthopaedics Consultation alae 5 Laul 10.00 5.00

5 |Urology Consultation Al s il 3 LG 15.00 7.50

6 |General Medicine / Internal Medicine Consultation Abldl Gl / alad) cadall @l i) 10.00 5.00

7 |Cardiology Consultation ol 3 Ll 15.00 7.50

8 |Paediatrics & Neo-natology Consultation 5y 519 JUY! bl jLiid 10.00 5.00

9 |Gynaecology & Obs Consultation gty sludll galjal el Liiu) 10.00 5.00
10 [Dental Consultation Sl (g il 10.00 5.00
11 |Hematology Consulation (Sr. Consultant) adll gal sl 5 Liaw) 20.00 10.00
12 |Pulmonology Consulation L gl g i 15.00 7.50
13 |Gasteroentrology Consultation gl Jlga g il 15.00 7.50
14 |Endecrinology Consultation Al ol el Jga g il 15.00 7.50
15 |Diabetology Consultation Sedl g Joa g bednd 15.00 7.50
16 |Opthalmology Consultation sl dal g b il 10.00 5.00
17 |Dermatology Consultation duals (g LGl 12.00 6.00
18 |Visiting Consultant : Any Speciality Al i ;A1) ki 30.00 24.00

*Visiting Consultants or Super Specialist Visiting Consultations are Doctors visiting from Ministry of Health Hospitals or Apollo
Hospitals Group - India, respectively.

F gl o ¢ aigdl e glal clidig Ao gaaa i Aaall 55155 clibdiog (a Gaul N sLbY! ab (SEN GallasdN el 30 30l Liat g et G guliuall,

Note:

1 Registration Fee Free for inhouse doctors and OMR 5.000 is charged additional as registartion fees for Visiting Consultants

\ Ll Al 1y 5.000 5 Suldiall Ll Adlas Jaandll a ey
G G LBa Jae p g S

2 Follow -up visit is free for 7 days if it is same specialist for same ailment

Y asall il el il SIS 13) alil 7 52ad Alae dagliall 3505

3 |Consultation fees is charged if it is same specialist but for different ailment even if it is within free consultation period.

it el G5 ualailN) (dl LS 13 5 LERUY A guy A AL
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4 |Crossrefferals from one doctor to other doctor are charged at actuals.
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INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL CENTRE
MRI CHARGES
1.5 TESLA (Closed MRI)

S.NO|CODE DESCRIPTION CASH RATE DISCOUNTED RATE-OMR
1 BRA |BRAIN &= 140.00 90.00
2 ORB |ORBIT o) g 140.00 90.00
3 NEC |NECK Az 140.00 90.00
4 THOR |THORAX g el addl) 140.00 90.00
5 ABDU (ABDOMEN -UPPER ol fs 140.00 90.00
6 ABDL |ABDOMEN -LOWER Ol Jied 140.00 90.00
7 PEL |PELVIS oA 140.00 90.00
8 BNA |BRAIN with ANGIOGRAPHY Augadll A ) e pa Lol 200.00 90.00
9 SPI |SPINE s Al 2gadl 140.00 90.00
10 CER |CERVICAL = 140.00 90.00
11 THO |THORACIC S oM 140.00 90.00
12 LUSA |LUMBO SACRAL <) adl 140.00 90.00
13 SHOR |SHOULDER (R) el gl 140.00 90.00
14 | SHOL [SHOULDER (L) o) ingl) 140.00 90.00
15 ELBR [ELBOW (R) ol g sl 140.00 90.00
16 ELBL |ELBOW (L) i) g 5l 140.00 90.00
17 | WRIR |WRIST (R) Q) awanall 140.00 90.00
18 WRIL |WRIST (L) o) pnaradl 140.00 90.00
19 HIR |HIP (R) o) 350 140.00 90.00
20 HIL |HIP (L) ) 350 140.00 90.00
21 | KNR |KNEE (R) o) A ) 140.00 90.00
22 KNL [KNEE (L) ) &S ) 140.00 90.00
23 ANR [ANKLE (R) o) Jalsl) 140.00 90.00
24 ANL |ANKLE (L) o) Jalsd) 140.00 90.00
25 SCR |[SCREENING o 80.00 80.00
26 CONT |CONTRAST CHARGES Sl g 40.00 40.00

Note: The above rates are with Radiologist Interpretation / Reporting Charges and includes Film only.
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